MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---2D142D142D14
NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________

4.30 1.70
1.30
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
RDC
(mȍ)
Maximum
Rated
Current
(A)
L
Test Frequency
MOX-SPI-2D14-1R5T 1.50 30% (T) 63 1.80 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-1R8T 1.80 30% (T) 75 1.65 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-2R2T 2.20 30% (T) 94 1.50 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-2R7T 2.70 30% (T) 106 1.35 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-3R3T 3.30 30% (T) 125 1.20 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-3R9T 3.90 30% (T) 138 1.10 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-4R7T 4.70 30% (T) 169 1.00 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-5R6T 5.60 30% (T) 188 0.95 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-6R8T 6.80 30% (T) 213 0.85 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-8R2T 8.20 30% (T) 281 0.80 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-100T 10.00 30% (T) 294 0.70 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-120T 12.00 30% (T) 394 0.62 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-R60T 0.60 30% (T) 33 2.20 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-1R2T 1.20 30% (T) 49 1.95 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-R82T 0.82 30% (T) 39 2.10 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-R36T 0.36 30% (T) 26 3.25 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D14-R21T 0.21 30% (T) 21 3.80 100 kHZ
2
1.30
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207       WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---2D142D142D14